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Eindstand 50 Plustournooi SKBrummen 2026

Rng Naam Tot Bln Gem 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

1 RENE RAABEN 521 60 8683 43 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 JOOP VAN DER HEIDE 513 60 8550 37 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 ERIK PAUL TENWOLDE 503 60 8383 38 13 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

4 EDWIN NIJHOF 492 60 8200 34 11 10 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 KLAAS REUS 487 60 8117 27 20 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

6 RIET HULLEMAN 478 60 7967 25 18 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 WIM GERRITSEN 468 60 7800 23 16 11 6 4 0 0 0 0 0

8 ALBERT LEMMEN 466 60 7767 28 14 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 0

9 SABINE FREE 466 60 7767 29 11 10 7 1 0 0 0 0 2

10 BENNIE AALDERINK 465 60 7750 29 13 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 2

11 HANS VAN ELK 462 60 7700 26 12 8 7 6 1 0 0 0 0

12 ADRIAAN LOGGEN 458 60 7633 25 14 9 5 5 0 1 0 0 1

13 FRED REUGEBRINK 458 60 7633 23 18 8 5 3 1 0 1 0 1

14 JAN GOTINK 456 60 7600 14 24 10 9 2 1 0 0 0 0

15 NEES BOS 456 60 7600 23 20 6 6 2 0 0 0 1 2

16 PETRA VAN WESTERHUIS 449 60 7483 25 8 10 9 6 1 0 1 0 0

17 PETER VERHEIJEN 447 60 7450 25 12 7 10 3 0 0 1 0 2

18 MARJA RAABEN 446 60 7433 26 13 7 5 3 3 0 1 0 2

19 CARLA BON 445 60 7417 17 15 14 5 8 1 0 0 0 0

20 DEBBIE BROERSMA 443 60 7383 21 12 9 7 9 2 0 0 0 0

21 ARJAN MIDDENDORP 442 60 7367 16 20 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 2

22 ANNEKE ZWIERENBERG 441 60 7350 21 12 9 8 9 0 0 0 0 1

23 HENK DE BOER 441 60 7350 20 15 10 5 5 4 0 0 0 1

24 HENK PETERS 438 60 7300 22 13 10 5 5 2 1 0 0 2

25 PETER VAN DAM 437 60 7283 26 7 14 4 5 0 0 0 0 4

26 ANDRE THOMISSEN 437 60 7283 27 13 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 5

27 JOOP STEENTJES 434 60 7233 18 11 11 11 7 1 0 1 0 0

28 PATRICK SMEETS 432 60 7200 28 11 6 4 4 1 0 1 0 5

29 SYLVIA VAN REE 425 60 7083 12 12 19 10 4 0 2 1 0 0

30 GERARD VERSTEGE 425 60 7083 19 8 11 10 9 2 0 0 0 1

31 PETER JAN BON 424 60 7067 13 15 14 7 6 3 1 1 0 0

32 JOOP PATER 424 60 7067 22 12 5 10 6 1 0 0 1 3

33 HANS SNIEDER 421 60 7017 22 7 8 13 4 2 1 1 0 2

34 RIEN SCHOUTEN 421 60 7017 17 14 12 7 5 0 1 1 0 3

35 HANS SUSELBEEK 421 60 7017 19 13 12 6 4 1 0 1 0 4

36 ROEL KLEINE 420 60 7000 21 6 7 11 12 2 0 0 0 1

37 BERTUS TE LOO 417 60 6950 13 14 13 8 5 6 0 0 0 1

38 BERT MULDER 417 60 6950 22 7 11 8 6 2 0 0 0 4

39 JOKE WESSELINK 415 60 6917 7 19 10 17 4 2 0 0 0 1

40 EEF JANSEN 414 60 6900 16 10 6 10 16 2 0 0 0 0
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41 TONNY KOCK 414 60 6900 7 18 18 6 5 4 0 2 0 0

42 FRITS MOLENAAR 412 60 6867 7 22 13 6 6 3 0 2 0 1

43 DICK ZWIERENBERG 410 60 6833 12 17 8 7 10 4 0 1 0 1

44 JAN WOERTMAN 409 60 6817 12 17 8 12 3 4 2 0 0 2

45 MARTHA VOSKAMP 407 60 6783 4 20 14 11 8 1 1 0 0 1

46 HARRY LOENEN 406 60 6767 15 13 7 14 5 1 1 1 0 3

47 HENK VOSKAMP 406 60 6767 19 12 7 4 10 4 0 0 0 4

48 MARSHA DANKELMAN 405 60 6750 11 10 11 14 10 3 1 0 0 0

49 HENK BRONS 405 60 6750 14 10 14 5 11 4 0 0 0 2

50 TINEKE WOERTMAN 401 60 6683 8 13 11 14 12 1 0 0 0 1

51 HANS VAN HAL 400 60 6667 19 10 9 6 8 1 2 0 0 5

52 LEO TAPPEL 400 60 6667 16 13 7 9 9 1 0 0 0 5

53 ALFONS ROOLVINK 399 60 6650 15 8 8 12 10 4 2 0 0 1

54 KARIN WISSELINK 399 60 6650 10 18 8 7 9 4 2 0 0 2

55 ERIK WIJNBERGEN 399 60 6650 9 14 13 13 4 3 1 1 0 2

56 GERARD SCHRADER 397 60 6617 12 16 9 9 5 4 1 0 0 4

57 GERT JOCHEMSEN 397 60 6617 16 14 8 5 7 5 0 0 0 5

58 BERTUS FLIERMAN 396 60 6600 17 5 13 9 9 2 1 1 0 3

59 JOOP VAN DE POL 395 60 6583 13 8 12 8 13 3 1 1 0 1

60 ANK DE BOER 395 60 6583 4 25 7 11 5 4 1 0 0 3

61 DINY KUIPERIJ 394 60 6567 7 23 5 9 9 2 1 1 0 3

62 ANS VERSTEGE 394 60 6567 13 13 8 10 9 3 0 0 0 4

63 ARJEN VAN DAM 393 60 6550 11 10 10 10 12 4 2 1 0 0

64 THEA PETERS 393 60 6550 11 16 8 8 10 3 0 0 0 4

65 KLAAS HES 390 60 6500 6 14 16 10 6 5 0 1 0 2

66 BERTUS TE SLAA 390 60 6500 9 18 13 6 5 1 1 3 0 4

67 HENK BRUNTINK 389 60 6483 11 9 18 4 8 5 2 1 0 2

68 ANGELA REUS 389 60 6483 21 7 10 5 6 1 2 1 2 5

69 JAN VEENEMAN 388 60 6467 10 11 9 13 9 3 2 3 0 0

70 DIRK PATER 384 60 6400 7 7 17 10 14 4 0 0 0 1

71 JAN VAN WEERDEN 383 60 6383 13 6 9 8 16 3 5 0 0 0

72 ANITA VRENDENBARG 380 60 6333 9 10 12 11 9 4 2 1 0 2

73 BERTIE WIJNBERGEN 379 60 6317 12 9 7 9 13 7 1 0 0 2

74 SONJA DE GROOT 378 60 6300 8 11 11 7 13 7 2 0 0 1

75 AB GARRITSEN 378 60 6300 7 19 9 4 8 7 2 1 0 3

76 CHERITA BODT 376 60 6267 14 10 6 11 6 6 2 1 0 4

77 WILLEM WASSINK 375 60 6250 5 8 10 15 18 4 0 0 0 0

78 WILMA VAN VUUREN 375 60 6250 5 16 6 11 11 9 1 0 0 1

79 GER HABRAKEN 372 60 6200 15 8 9 9 8 2 2 1 0 6

80 HARRY WESSELINK 371 60 6183 10 8 4 16 14 5 1 0 0 2

81 WIM DE BLAAUW 371 60 6183 15 7 7 2 19 4 2 1 0 3

82 BRENDA THOMISSEN 371 60 6183 10 9 8 8 18 3 1 0 0 3

83 HENK STIL 370 60 6167 7 10 13 9 14 3 0 0 0 4

84 FONS HENDRIKSEN 370 60 6167 7 17 7 6 16 1 0 1 0 5
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85 DRIES BAKKENES 368 60 6133 12 6 11 8 12 5 1 2 0 3

86 RIA VEENEMAN 362 60 6033 0 8 14 17 18 2 0 0 0 1

87 PETER VAN EE 358 60 5967 9 7 12 8 11 6 3 0 1 3

88 PIETER PIEST 357 60 5950 4 23 9 1 9 3 3 1 0 7

89 MARIET SCHUURMAN 356 60 5933 7 2 13 12 19 4 1 0 0 2

90 ERIK BAKKER 354 60 5900 14 8 7 2 16 5 1 0 0 7

91 APPIE VRENDENBARG 353 60 5883 7 7 12 5 15 10 1 1 0 2

92 POPPE KONING 353 60 5883 7 12 8 11 12 2 0 2 0 6

93 HANS MEIJER 352 60 5867 7 5 7 15 14 8 2 1 0 1

94 ED VISSER 352 60 5867 6 6 14 11 12 6 0 1 0 4

95 VINCENT BOLAND 352 60 5867 4 9 12 11 16 3 0 1 0 4

96 HENK VELTHUIS 351 60 5850 2 10 13 7 13 13 1 0 0 1

97 HENK KUIPERIJ 351 60 5850 5 10 7 10 17 8 0 0 0 3

98 TINY PIEST 350 60 5833 3 9 9 14 10 12 2 0 0 1

99 WOUT HAZELEGER 348 60 5800 6 8 15 8 8 6 2 3 1 3

100 HENK JANSEN 346 60 5767 6 9 10 9 11 8 3 0 0 4

101 EDITH VAN EIJK 340 60 5667 7 15 9 4 8 5 3 0 1 8

102 LEO WILBRINK 339 60 5650 3 11 4 14 17 5 2 0 1 3

103 HANS KETELAAR 334 60 5567 7 8 7 8 14 9 0 2 0 5

104 ELLY BENNINK 334 60 5567 4 8 11 9 16 5 1 0 0 6

105 HENK JOCHEMSEN 324 60 5400 2 6 10 11 14 8 6 1 0 2

106 GERT BRUIL 323 60 5383 0 4 13 17 13 6 3 0 0 4

107 MARK DONATZ 322 60 5367 4 6 8 11 13 12 1 0 0 5

108 JOHAN WAANDERS 318 60 5300 2 8 9 7 14 12 4 0 1 3

109 GERT GEIJTENBEEK 318 60 5300 1 13 7 13 10 7 0 0 0 9

110 MARTIN VAN ROOIJEN 311 60 5183 5 9 6 6 14 9 2 2 0 7

111 ANNIE DE WILD 306 60 5100 5 7 1 11 15 12 3 0 0 6

112 GUUS VERBEEK 304 60 5067 4 4 6 15 14 7 2 0 0 8

113 THADDE HABRAKEN 295 60 4917 5 5 3 12 17 5 4 0 0 9

114 ANET PROCEE 288 60 4800 2 1 3 18 14 14 1 2 0 5

115 ANNELIES HOKSBERGEN 287 60 4783 5 8 6 6 9 8 4 5 1 8

116 MIL SCHELLEKENS 284 60 4733 1 4 7 11 17 10 1 0 0 9

Resultaten per baan

Rgn Naam Tot Bln Gem B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6

1 RENE RAABEN 521 60 8683 85 86 87 87 86 90

2 JOOP VAN DER HEIDE 513 60 8550 84 89 86 85 84 85

3 ERIK PAUL TENWOLDE 503 60 8383 86 82 81 85 84 85

4 EDWIN NIJHOF 492 60 8200 83 84 81 75 83 86

5 KLAAS REUS 487 60 8117 83 76 83 78 84 83

6 RIET HULLEMAN 478 60 7967 82 81 77 83 74 81

7 WIM GERRITSEN 468 60 7800 79 85 76 71 79 78



Blad1

Pagina 4

Rgn Naam Tot Bln Gem B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6

8 ALBERT LEMMEN 466 60 7767 72 73 80 72 86 83

9 SABINE FREE 466 60 7767 70 72 78 78 81 87

10 BENNIE AALDERINK 465 60 7750 71 66 79 81 80 88

11 HANS VAN ELK 462 60 7700 80 77 75 67 82 81

12 ADRIAAN LOGGEN 458 60 7633 78 72 85 79 81 63

13 FRED REUGEBRINK 458 60 7633 68 77 75 80 79 79

14 JAN GOTINK 456 60 7600 81 81 75 69 75 75

15 NEES BOS 456 60 7600 71 65 78 84 82 76

16 PETRA VAN WESTERHUIS 449 60 7483 78 62 79 71 78 81

17 PETER VERHEIJEN 447 60 7450 69 77 69 75 82 75

18 MARJA RAABEN 446 60 7433 67 69 70 85 80 75

19 CARLA BON 445 60 7417 73 69 73 75 79 76

20 DEBBIE BROERSMA 443 60 7383 70 78 71 69 85 70

21 ARJAN MIDDENDORP 442 60 7367 71 78 77 75 84 57

22 ANNEKE ZWIERENBERG 441 60 7350 72 77 69 83 70 70

23 HENK DE BOER 441 60 7350 58 73 75 70 82 83

24 HENK PETERS 438 60 7300 70 64 74 75 79 76

25 PETER VAN DAM 437 60 7283 78 84 68 72 58 77

26 ANDRE THOMISSEN 437 60 7283 68 76 75 72 77 69

27 JOOP STEENTJES 434 60 7233 74 69 76 77 72 66

28 PATRICK SMEETS 432 60 7200 71 81 75 70 65 70

29 SYLVIA VAN REE 425 60 7083 68 64 72 74 78 69

30 GERARD VERSTEGE 425 60 7083 72 70 68 68 79 68

31 PETER JAN BON 424 60 7067 71 80 68 69 70 66

32 JOOP PATER 424 60 7067 54 61 79 70 81 79

33 HANS SNIEDER 421 60 7017 79 79 70 63 73 57

34 RIEN SCHOUTEN 421 60 7017 66 83 77 62 74 59

35 HANS SUSELBEEK 421 60 7017 64 69 70 78 72 68

36 ROEL KLEINE 420 60 7000 61 74 76 67 67 75

37 BERTUS TE LOO 417 60 6950 83 73 69 60 71 61

38 BERT MULDER 417 60 6950 79 71 71 67 58 71

39 JOKE WESSELINK 415 60 6917 78 69 73 69 65 61

40 EEF JANSEN 414 60 6900 76 66 61 74 69 68

41 TONNY KOCK 414 60 6900 69 67 73 68 72 65

42 FRITS MOLENAAR 412 60 6867 57 63 73 73 72 74

43 DICK ZWIERENBERG 410 60 6833 68 64 71 74 67 66

44 JAN WOERTMAN 409 60 6817 67 63 74 60 66 79

45 MARTHA VOSKAMP 407 60 6783 69 69 67 72 60 70

46 HARRY LOENEN 406 60 6767 74 66 77 65 71 53

47 HENK VOSKAMP 406 60 6767 63 55 71 72 76 69

48 MARSHA DANKELMAN 405 60 6750 62 75 73 62 65 68

49 HENK BRONS 405 60 6750 64 65 55 72 77 72

50 TINEKE WOERTMAN 401 60 6683 67 71 66 63 65 69

51 HANS VAN HAL 400 60 6667 63 63 61 63 76 74



Blad1

Pagina 5

Rgn Naam Tot Bln Gem B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6

52 LEO TAPPEL 400 60 6667 67 65 59 74 63 72

53 ALFONS ROOLVINK 399 60 6650 72 76 69 57 61 64

54 KARIN WISSELINK 399 60 6650 69 73 64 69 72 52

55 ERIK WIJNBERGEN 399 60 6650 65 69 71 61 61 72

56 GERARD SCHRADER 397 60 6617 52 78 71 74 58 64

57 GERT JOCHEMSEN 397 60 6617 72 45 73 59 75 73

58 BERTUS FLIERMAN 396 60 6600 62 63 75 58 65 73

59 JOOP VAN DE POL 395 60 6583 53 53 72 71 74 72

60 ANK DE BOER 395 60 6583 62 62 74 66 63 68

61 DINY KUIPERIJ 394 60 6567 59 59 76 54 74 72

62 ANS VERSTEGE 394 60 6567 56 76 45 80 68 69

63 ARJEN VAN DAM 393 60 6550 58 79 77 52 61 66

64 THEA PETERS 393 60 6550 59 73 69 64 69 59

65 KLAAS HES 390 60 6500 65 77 63 60 65 60

66 BERTUS TE SLAA 390 60 6500 61 53 70 64 70 72

67 HENK BRUNTINK 389 60 6483 49 57 74 65 73 71

68 ANGELA REUS 389 60 6483 29 66 71 75 74 74

69 JAN VEENEMAN 388 60 6467 77 63 64 59 59 66

70 DIRK PATER 384 60 6400 55 67 59 61 75 67

71 JAN VAN WEERDEN 383 60 6383 58 65 71 54 61 74

72 ANITA VRENDENBARG 380 60 6333 71 56 49 76 65 63

73 BERTIE WIJNBERGEN 379 60 6317 64 59 71 52 67 66

74 SONJA DE GROOT 378 60 6300 58 60 70 66 66 58

75 AB GARRITSEN 378 60 6300 58 68 65 54 62 71

76 CHERITA BODT 376 60 6267 54 53 68 58 70 73

77 WILLEM WASSINK 375 60 6250 74 55 64 61 61 60

78 WILMA VAN VUUREN 375 60 6250 67 61 58 64 61 64

79 GER HABRAKEN 372 60 6200 25 71 75 70 52 79

80 HARRY WESSELINK 371 60 6183 63 66 63 49 59 71

81 WIM DE BLAAUW 371 60 6183 51 47 56 77 67 73

82 BRENDA THOMISSEN 371 60 6183 72 69 59 39 73 59

83 HENK STIL 370 60 6167 68 66 50 69 48 69

84 FONS HENDRIKSEN 370 60 6167 55 68 69 56 50 72

85 DRIES BAKKENES 368 60 6133 45 57 64 66 61 75

86 RIA VEENEMAN 362 60 6033 51 63 72 62 52 62

87 PETER VAN EE 358 60 5967 44 60 71 57 60 66

88 PIETER PIEST 357 60 5950 56 42 70 63 75 51

89 MARIET SCHUURMAN 356 60 5933 45 66 56 56 67 66

90 ERIK BAKKER 354 60 5900 71 60 66 43 54 60

91 APPIE VRENDENBARG 353 60 5883 65 77 56 45 54 56

92 POPPE KONING 353 60 5883 53 49 66 68 60 57

93 HANS MEIJER 352 60 5867 73 49 63 60 55 52

94 ED VISSER 352 60 5867 42 63 69 62 66 50

95 VINCENT BOLAND 352 60 5867 46 57 60 64 65 60
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96 HENK VELTHUIS 351 60 5850 65 51 55 61 67 52

97 HENK KUIPERIJ 351 60 5850 68 71 57 52 46 57

98 TINY PIEST 350 60 5833 57 57 47 64 60 65

99 WOUT HAZELEGER 348 60 5800 33 60 59 77 52 67

100 HENK JANSEN 346 60 5767 45 64 59 49 62 67

101 EDITH VAN EIJK 340 60 5667 45 44 58 62 59 72

102 LEO WILBRINK 339 60 5650 55 61 61 56 55 51

103 HANS KETELAAR 334 60 5567 57 62 59 56 59 41

104 ELLY BENNINK 334 60 5567 42 50 65 53 64 60

105 HENK JOCHEMSEN 324 60 5400 51 40 60 54 59 60

106 GERT BRUIL 323 60 5383 52 65 50 53 49 54

107 MARK DONATZ 322 60 5367 46 54 53 58 53 58

108 JOHAN WAANDERS 318 60 5300 48 50 60 56 57 47

109 GERT GEIJTENBEEK 318 60 5300 64 68 39 45 45 57

110 MARTIN VAN ROOIJEN 311 60 5183 39 44 59 55 47 67

111 ANNIE DE WILD 306 60 5100 43 55 45 56 55 52

112 GUUS VERBEEK 304 60 5067 43 29 59 52 52 69

113 THADDE HABRAKEN 295 60 4917 42 55 64 61 32 41

114 ANET PROCEE 288 60 4800 35 53 54 56 40 50

115 ANNELIES HOKSBERGEN 287 60 4783 34 46 69 42 31 65

116 MIL SCHELLEKENS 284 60 4733 33 53 58 51 43 46
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